

New Mexico Association of REALTORS® REALTOR® OF THE YEAR

CALL FOR NOMINEES

Each year, the New Mexico Association of REALTORS® recognizes a top real estate leader who has proven they are more than "just a REALTOR®".

Candidates for the NMAR REALTOR® of the Year are members who have placed high professional principles, community participation, and local, state, and national association involvement at the top of their "to do" list.

They are leaders who:

- are well-respected by their peers and clients
- have been active within their local, state and national REALTOR® organizations
- who have shown REALTOR® spirit and civic involvement.

Every NMAR member, Member Board, and any member of the REALTOR® of the Year Committee may nominate a candidate for this distinguished award and honor.

To nominate a REALTOR® of the Year candidate CLICK HERE TO NOMINATE

Candidates will be evaluated on areas such as:

- High Principles
- Faithfulness to laws and regulations
- Local, State, and National level participation in civic and service clubs
- Charitable activities and fraternal or religious groups
- Business accomplishments
- Involvement with their Member Board, the State Association, and National Association of REALTORS®
- Other accomplishments

The deadline for submission of nomination is 5:00 p.m., Monday June 3, 2024

New Mexico Association of REALTORS® 549 S. Guadalupe St. Santa Fe, NM 87501 800-224-2282 505-982-2442 www.nmrealtor.com



The 2024 NMAR REALTOR® of the Year will be announced at the Association's Annual Conference at Sandia Resort and Casino in Albuquerque, NM, August 14-16, 2024.